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2015 Board Members
President John Marshall
Vice President Kate Scollin
Treasurer Bill Meengs
Secretary Paula Welmers

Ed Engstrom

Attorney

309 Petoskey Street

Charlevoix, MI 49720

Work: 231.547.9950

Home: 231.675.9950

Cell: 231.675.9950
EFEngstrom@BarronEngstrom.com

Stuart Fenton

Chief Assistant Prosecutor
Emmet County

200 Division

Petoskey, M1 49770

Work: 231.348.1721

Cell: 231.330.0627
sfenton@emmetcounty.org

Julie Kuchnicki

Cash Management Officer
Bank of Northern Michigan
406 Bay Street

Petoskey, M1 49770

Home: 231.439.5018
Work: 231.487.1765
jkuchnicki@tbonm.com

David Leusink
CEO/President

4Front Credit Union

1031 May Street
Charlevoix, MI 49720
Home: 231.547.2363

Work: 231.547.3915
dleusink@baywindsfcu.com

Chief Judge Allie Greenleaf Maldonado
Tribal Judge

1033 Howard

Petoskey, M1 49770

Work: 231.242.1463

Cell: 231.838.1364
Allie353@hotmail.com

John Marshall

Investment Advisor

267 Creekside Drive, Unit 300
Petoskey, MI 49770

Home: 231.348.1970

Work: 231.348.2516

Fax: 517.913.6021
john@crookedtreecapital.com

Bill Meengs

Attorney

Stroup Meengs, P.C.

7 Pennsylvania Plaza

Petoskey, M1 49770

Work: 231.347.3907
william.meengs@northernmilaw.com

The Honorable Fred Mulhauser
7% Probate Court Judge

200 Division Street

Petoskey, MI 49770

Work: 231.348.1764

Work: 231.547.7214
fmulhauser@hotmail.com

Kirk Raymond

Deputy Court Clerk - Criminal
301 State Street

Charlevoix, MI 49720
Work:231.547.7254
kirkraymond@yahoo.com

Kate Scollin

Human Resources Manager
Preston Feather

900 Spring Street
Petoskey, M1 49770

Work: 231.439.5806

Cell: 231.838.6383
kes@prestonfeather.com
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Pat Simmons-Ackerman Christian Smith
Director of DHS Executive Director
Department of Human Services YMCA
2229 Summit Park Drive 434 E. Lake Street
Petoskey, MI 49770 Petoskey, MI 49770
Work 231.348.1607 Work: 231.348.8393
Simmonsp2@michigan.gov csmith@ymcanm.org

Dr. Paula Welmers

Counselor

North Central Michigan College
1515 Howard

Petoskey, MI 49770

Work: 231.348.6700

pwelm@ncmich.edu’
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